
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Sep 25

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

101 Sat 2012-10-13 PAA 4:00 PM BB Norwest VP Bearcats

102 Sat 2012-10-13 PAA 5:30 PM BB Beavers Elks

103 Sun 2012-10-14 FN1 2:00 PM BB VP Bearcats Westfort

104 Mon 2012-10-15 PAA 7:30 PM BB Elks Norwest

105 Wed 2012-10-17 FN2 6:45 PM BB Westfort Beavers

106 Sat 2012-10-20 PAA 4:00 PM BB Elks VP Bearcats

107 Sun 2012-10-21 NWA 5:30 PM BB Beavers Norwest

108 Mon 2012-10-22 PAA 7:30 PM BB Westfort Elks

109 Wed 2012-10-24 FN2 6:45 PM BB VP Bearcats Beavers

110 Thu 2012-10-25 NWA 6:00 PM BB Westfort Norwest

111 Sat 2012-10-27 PAA 4:00 PM BB Elks Beavers

112 Mon 2012-10-29 PAA 7:30 PM BB VP Bearcats Norwest

113 Mon 2012-10-29 PAA 9:00 PM BB Beavers Westfort

114 Tue 2012-10-30 FN1 6:30 PM BB Norwest Elks

115 Sat 2012-11-03 PAA 4:00 PM BB Westfort VP Bearcats

116 Sun 2012-11-04 NWA 7:00 PM BB Beavers Norwest

117 Mon 2012-11-05 PAA 7:30 PM BB VP Bearcats Elks

118 Wed 2012-11-07 FN2 6:45 PM BB Norwest Westfort

119 Wed 2012-11-07 FN2 8:15 PM BB Beavers VP Bearcats

120 Mon 2012-11-12 PAA 7:30 PM BB Elks Westfort

121 Wed 2012-11-14 FN2 6:45 PM BB Norwest VP Bearcats

122 Sun 2012-11-18 CRA 6:00 PM BB VP Bearcats Westfort

123 Sun 2012-11-18 NWA 5:30 PM BB Elks Norwest

124 Mon 2012-11-19 PAA 7:30 PM BB Beavers Elks

125 Wed 2012-11-21 FN2 6:45 PM BB Westfort Beavers

126 Sat 2012-11-24 PAA 4:00 PM BB Elks VP Bearcats

127 Mon 2012-11-26 PAA 7:30 PM BB Norwest Beavers

128 Wed 2012-11-28 FN2 8:15 PM BB Westfort Elks


